DIP Switches
Machine Insertable Type DIP Switches                                 DX2 Series
D
IP
 S
w
it
ch

   temperature at 260°C max. 5 seconds
DX1
How to order:
1
2
3
4
1 2 3 4 5 6
5
6
7
7
  N = No. of positions         General Tolerance: ± 0.2 mm
2.54 x (N - 1) + 3.90
2.54 x (N - 1)
3.
50
2.54 TYP.
9.
90
2.
90
 M
IN
0.60
1.50
1.40
1.
0
7.
10
 M
A
X
1.30
2.54 x (N - 1)
2.54 TYP. 0.60
3.
20
 M
IN
10
.3
0
M
A
X
2.54 x (N - 1) + 4.10
10
.8
2.54 x (N - 1)
1.4
2.54 TYP.0.60
7.
10
 M
A
X
3.
2
M
IN
1.
1
2.54 x (N - 1) + 3.90
3.
50
9.
90
2.54 x (N - 1) ± 0.10
Ø0.97±0.05
7.